
Výsledky - 13.5.2017

Celkové poradie

Por. Meno Priezvisko Čas Ročník Klub

1 Jozef Hlavčo 00:32:34 1985 Salomon/Suunto

2 Zbigniew Jaworski 00:35:33 1977

3 Martin Svočák 00:37:43 1991 BehamSrdcom.sk

4 Jakub Šiarnik 00:37:55 1994 Scarpa / SK Žiarska dolina

5 Boris Obergries 00:38:00 2000 DYNAFIT

6 Peter Dodok 00:38:47 1974 Slovalco Žiar nad Hronom

7 Jozef Mitala 00:39:07 1989 Partizánske

8 Miroslav Hraško 00:39:48 1990 Zolná

9 Samo Trizna 00:40:11 1993

10 Jozef Machaj 00:40:39 1973 HK James Dolný Kubín

11 Radovan Petkov 00:40:47 1991 Dolné Srnie

12 Michal Greštiak 00:41:02 1989 Chata pri Zelenom plese

13 Martin Bartoň 00:41:14 1974 VETROPLACHMAGAZIN.SK

14 Randy Hric 00:41:20 2001 KNAC Ružomberok

15 Tomáš Podpera 00:41:57 1986 Salomon team Trenčín

16 Roland Hric 00:42:29 1998 KNAC Ružomberok

17 Filip Kristl 00:42:44 1978 new-wave multisport

18 Andrej Zelieska 00:42:53 1992 Martin

19 Tomáš Kačmarčík 00:43:58 1975 ŠportRysy-INOV8

20 Peter Mravec 00:44:50 1970 VKMF

21 Zdeno Danko 00:46:38 1964 Korytkár Jalovec

22 Robo Verseghy 00:46:48 1974 BB

23 René Dindoffer 00:47:11 1980
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24 Jaroslav Jandúch 00:47:22 1974 považská Bystrica

25 Jakub Zavacký 00:47:26 2000 Levoča

26 Vladimír Kokavec 00:47:33 1974

27 Marek Kačmarčík 00:47:34 1977 Svit

28 Štefan Šajgal 00:47:49 1990 Brezno

29 Pavol Fatun 00:48:19 1979

30 Michal Ragač 00:48:22 1985 Atlet.klub Zdravie v pohybe Lučatín

31 Ján Jakubčiak 00:48:39 1965 SANS Liptovský Mikuláš

32 Milan Šeďo 00:48:48 1984 Bratislava

33 Vladimír Lisý 00:49:11 1992 HO James Bobrovec

34 Eduard Grácik 00:50:10 1958 HK James Dolný Kubín

35 Peter Laco 00:50:25 1976

36 Dávid Greguška 00:50:33 1999

37 Monika Chovanová 00:51:48 1987 HK James Dolný Kubín

38 Julo Kello 00:53:39 1969 Bobrovec

39 Miroslav Vereb 00:54:57 1967 Wittoria / LM

40 Lenka Kellová 00:55:39 1981 KBL Jasná LM

41 Andrea Španková 00:56:02 1976

42 Vlado Krška 00:56:24 1973 Žaškov

43 Rudolf Pado 00:56:39 1969 Liptovský Mikuláš

44 Mária Kubová 00:57:02 1969 Adamsport Ružomberok

45 Dana Bartalská Niňajová 01:01:20 1969 BKL Závažná Poruba

46 Monika Fainová 01:04:10 1995

47 Katarína Kögelová 01:06:04 1979 ss

48 Jozef Kostič 01:09:13 1962 Revúca

49 Petra Navrátilová 01:15:02 1977 Danielko Enduro Oheň Team

Por. Meno Priezvisko Čas Ročník Klub

Muži (18-39r.)

Por. Meno Priezvisko Čas Ročník Klub

1 Jozef Hlavčo 00:32:34 1985 Salomon/Suunto

2 Martin Svočák 00:37:43 1991 BehamSrdcom.sk

3 Jakub Šiarnik 00:37:55 1994 Scarpa / SK Žiarska dolina

4 Jozef Mitala 00:39:07 1989 Partizánske

5 Miroslav Hraško 00:39:48 1990 Zolná

6 Samo Trizna 00:40:11 1993
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7 Radovan Petkov 00:40:47 1991 Dolné Srnie

8 Michal Greštiak 00:41:02 1989 Chata pri Zelenom plese

9 Tomáš Podpera 00:41:57 1986 Salomon team Trenčín

10 Roland Hric 00:42:29 1998 KNAC Ružomberok

11 Filip Kristl 00:42:44 1978 new-wave multisport

12 Andrej Zelieska 00:42:53 1992 Martin

13 René Dindoffer 00:47:11 1980

14 Štefan Šajgal 00:47:49 1990 Brezno

15 Pavol Fatun 00:48:19 1979

16 Michal Ragač 00:48:22 1985 Atlet.klub Zdravie v pohybe Lučatín

17 Milan Šeďo 00:48:48 1984 Bratislava

18 Vladimír Lisý 00:49:11 1992 HO James Bobrovec

19 Dávid Greguška 00:50:33 1999

Por. Meno Priezvisko Čas Ročník Klub

Ženy (18-39r.)

Por. Meno Priezvisko Čas Ročník Klub

1 Monika Chovanová 00:51:48 1987 HK James Dolný Kubín

2 Lenka Kellová 00:55:39 1981 KBL Jasná LM

3 Monika Fainová 01:04:10 1995

4 Katarína Kögelová 01:06:04 1979

Seniori Muži (40r. +)

Por. Meno Priezvisko Čas Ročník Klub

1 Zbigniew Jaworski 00:35:33 1977

2 Peter Dodok 00:38:47 1974 Slovalco Žiar nad Hronom

3 Jozef Machaj 00:40:39 1973 HK James Dolný Kubín

4 Martin Bartoň 00:41:14 1974 VETROPLACHMAGAZIN.SK

5 Tomáš Kačmarčík 00:43:58 1975 ŠportRysy-INOV8

6 Peter Mravec 00:44:50 1970 VKMF

7 Zdeno Danko 00:46:38 1964 Korytkár Jalovec

8 Robo Verseghy 00:46:48 1974 BB

9 Jaroslav Jandúch 00:47:22 1974 považská Bystrica

10 Vladimír Kokavec 00:47:33 1974
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11 Marek Kačmarčík 00:47:34 1977 Svit

12 Ján Jakubčiak 00:48:39 1965 SANS Liptovský Mikuláš

13 Eduard Grácik 00:50:10 1958 HK James Dolný Kubín

14 Peter Laco 00:50:25 1976

15 Julo Kello 00:53:39 1969 Bobrovec

16 Miroslav Vereb 00:54:57 1967 Wittoria / LM

17 Vlado Krška 00:56:24 1973 Žaškov

18 Rudolf Pado 00:56:39 1969 Liptovský Mikuláš

19 Jozef Kostič 01:09:13 1962 Revúca

Por. Meno Priezvisko Čas Ročník Klub

Seniorky Ženy (18-39r.)

Por. Meno Priezvisko Čas Ročník Klub

1 Andrea Španková 00:56:02 1976

2 Mária Kubová 00:57:02 1969 Adamsport Ružomberok

3 Dana Bartalská Niňajová 01:01:20 1969 BKL Závažná Poruba

4 Petra Navrátilová 01:15:02 1977 Danielko Enduro Oheň Team

Juniori Muži (do 17r.)

Por. Meno Priezvisko Čas Ročník Klub

1 Boris Obergries 00:38:00 2000 DYNAFIT

2 Randy Hric 00:41:20 2001 KNAC Ružomberok

3 Jakub Zavacký 00:47:26 2000 Levoča
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